
Ptuj AP-Rimska peč-TIC-P&R-Ptuj AP-N.pokopališče-TC-Qcenter-Ptuj AP

BUS STOPS Direction 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
BUS STATIONS Departure D* D* D* D* D* D* D* D* D* D* D* D* D* D* D* D*

Ptuj AP 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:30 11:00 11:30 12:30 13:30 15:00 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30
Dom upokojencev Ptuj 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:32 11:02 11:32 12:32 13:32 15:02 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32

Rimska peč 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:33 11:03 11:33 12:33 13:33 15:03 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33
Banka - 5. prekomorske 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:35 11:05 11:35 12:35 13:35 15:05 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35

Bratje Reš 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:36 11:06 11:36 12:36 13:36 15:06 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36
Pod gradom - parkirišče 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:37 11:07 11:37 12:37 13:37 15:07 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37

Tržnica I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
TIC Ptuj I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

OŠ Olge Meglič I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
Vinarski trg 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:39 11:09 11:39 12:39 13:39 15:09 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39

Dravska ulica 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:43 11:13 11:43 12:43 13:43 15:13 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43
Zadružni trg - parkirišče 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:47 11:17 11:47 12:47 13:47 15:17 15:47 I 17:47 18:47 I

Terme Ptuj 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:49 11:19 11:49 12:49 13:49 15:19 15:49 I 17:49 18:49 I
Ptuj AP 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:57 11:27 11:57 12:57 13:57 15:27 15:57 16:47 17:57 18:57 19:47
Ptuj bol. I I I I 08:59 09:59 I I 12:59 13:59 I I I 17:59 18:59 I

Dornavska c. Merkur I I I I 09:02 10:02 I I 13:02 14:02 I I I 18:02 19:02 I
Ptuj Rogoznica n.pokop. I I I I 09:04 10:04 I I 13:04 14:04 I I I 18:04 19:04 I

Dornavska c. Merkur I I I I 09:06 10:06 I I 13:06 14:06 I I I 18:06 19:06 I
TC Qcenter I I I I 09:08 10:08 I I 13:08 14:08 I I I 18:08 19:08 I

TC Super Mesto I I I I 09:14 10:14 I I 13:14 14:14 I I I 18:14 19:14 I
Ptuj Ormoška I I I I 09:18 10:18 I I 13:18 14:18 I I I 18:18 19:18 I

Ptuj AP I I I I 09:21 10:21 I I 13:21 14:21 I I I 18:21 19:21 I

Remark:
D*      - drives on working days except Saturdays


